ASS. REC. BY: TEVE	Al.6.
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMY 195 K Yr Regn: 9/2/21
From: Date:	Type: M.Cay/ M.Cycle / Bus / Vari / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover /
	Truck / Trailer or
OD/TP/WS/JP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	The second secon
To Inspect Vehicle No:	MBk9: 1(1A (erat) c.c 15.91
el Workshop m/s	Colour . A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
of	Sp.Reading : ISS T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. 7210005078	C/No: KNA 1-5416 MM 5100881
Claims No. 2070187918SG	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 20	000 Sleering: Inorder / Jemmed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim, or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/456/7
(Policy Condition)	R: CI
	US' OS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or B Nex 10
<u> </u>	
Sal. or Market Value:	Fron Rear
IDAC Accident Roord: Consistent?: Yes or No	
Gonsistent?: Yes or N	o UBal. S mm UBal. S mr
Est. Repairs: 24 days Res.: Yes or A	10 . D.O.A. $7/4/2/$, D.O.I. $8/4/2/$
cum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or N	Survey held at CYCL I CONTIGE
24 / 25/ / 25 / 24/15	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S (N/S)/ U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	cle: IN/OUT
Dale: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV-97K	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
09/04/21@3.12pm revert to AIG via Merir	nen. (repairer ok repair within \$41K)
2/04/21@10.34am Kok Chong informed	
	not more than \$41K on P/P basis & ex:\$2000 by email.
	oi final fig \$35828.40, 24 days (Red \$15990.60, 31%)
, ,	
	David Of Davids
ale/Time, File Poss to? Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 24
; Final Report	. Resurvey No. of Trip: 3 Survey Fee:
ale/Tune, File Relum to?	Transportation:
*	Add Fee: : Sile Insp (\$)s .RSSI
· manufit particularly state in such that their	: Interview (\$) Proju
are strong : MER-OD .	: Tech. Invs (%) Offices
10.5 J. Cr. 35828.40	: Wediend 18
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Personal Provider





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
ELDORA KOK YING ZHI	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	LCV13863/Ms Kok Ying Zhi Eldora SMY195K / 09/02/202
BLK 423 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #14-327	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	/ 0 KNAF5416MM5100880
SINGAPORE 120423	Engine No	G4FGLH711854
Contact No	Make/Model Colour/Trim	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370 SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
CV13863		08/04/2021/ 13:06	BLC	442 / CocoLu		31674			
CV13003	CRETCH	Description of Goods			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%		ount
PNT88000 RENEW FR	T ^I FENDER,	FRT DOOR LH, REAR SIDE	OOR LH, A-	2 PILLAR LH,ROOF PAN CENTER ⁹ PILLAR LH, BONNET	NEL 11 1/2,	fo		4 680	7200.00
PNT88000 REMOVE &		LAR LH, REPAIR REAR ROOF GLASS	/2	DONNET;					300.00
A-PILLAR	LH, SIDE	ONNET, FRT FENDER LH	, FRT DOOR L LH, CENT	LH, REAR DOOR LH, RE, PILLAR LH, ROOF,	PANEL 9			3150	
REAR FEND PNT88000 REMOVE & OTHER REL	INSTALL	FRT DOOR TRIMS, GLAS	s, Lock, s	PEAKER, WIRING AND	160	2)		120	180.0
PNT88000	INSTALL	REAR DOOR TRIMS, GLA	SS, LOCK,	SPEAKER, WIRING A	166	7		120	180.0
PNT88000	ATEU MEC	HANTSHS							240.0
RENEW FRT	WINDSCR	EEN							240.0
PNT88000	THETALL	DEAD LITHDSCOFFN							240.0
KEMUVE & SUNDRY	INSTALL	REAR WINDSCREEN						İ	160.0
APPLY SEA	LANT FOR	FRT & REAR WINDSCRE	EN 80+ 80)) wa	
SUNDRY						. 4		1 1 1-	220.0
SUNDRY		FOR FRT WINDSCREEN FOR FRT DOOR GLASS S	OLAR FILM	8/4	21,300 CLKK) 10-NM XCCS	pm		150	180.0
WHEELALIGN		TOR TRY BOOK GENES S		Ctory	(LKK)				120.0
To Conduc	t Comput	erize Full Wheel Ali		J Perc	10- NM	AL		30	60.0
90000001		RIM & REAR RIGHT RI AND SEAT AIRBAG	М	Ĕ	XCESS	-!			400.0
90000001	JE AIKBAG	MIND SENT ATRONG			p p			200	400.0
Confirm & a	ccepted b	у		V	1 BL	SM			

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 1 of 5





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ES	T	۱	ľ	۷	1	1	1	T	Ε

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X				
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
ELDORA KOK YING ZHI	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	Market and the second s				
BLK 423 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #14-327	Date In/Mileage	/ 0 KNAF5416MM5100880				
\$114-327 \$1NGAPORE 120423	Chassis No Engine No	G4FGLH711854				
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370				
3000000	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK				

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		40.00	PL P SE
CV13863	CRDVCH	08/04/2021/ 13:06	BLC	442 / CocoLu		31674			
20113003		Description of Good	s / Service	3 - 1 - 3 - 4 - 3 - 4	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Am	ount
DENEM ER	ROTH SE	AT BELTS AND IMPACT							
A 90000001									400.00
	INSTALL	ROOFLINING					- 1		80.00
PNT88000									80.00
	AND VACU	JUM SHATTERED GLASS							400.00
PNT88000		ALL THE SEATS AND S	ADDET TO I	ACTITATE DEDATE	cphoto)		- 1		100100
	INSTALL	ALL THE SEATS AND C	ARPET TO I	ACILITATE REPAIR					800.00
90000001	SUDOADD A	AND COUL COOCS DAD							
	HBUARD P	AND COWL CROSS BAR						?	400.00
90000001 RENEW FRI	INDER C	ARRIAGE	lianed.		-1		- 1		
PNT88000	OHDLK C		047	TIMO G	2450				400.0
REMOVE &	INSTALL	ALL THE PILLAR TRIM	S TO FACI	ITATE REPAIR			- 1		
90000001			2)6			フ			30.0
CHECK WIR	ING & EL	ECTRICAL SYSTEM					1		100.0
10028901							1		120.0
		NOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN P	RO TEST			ı		
USING HI-	SCAN PRO	TEST						?	500.0
PNT88000								ſ	500.0
	T FLOOR	BENCH TO PULL THE B	BODY ALIGN	MENI				80	120.0
SUNDRY		ARREST DODITION						00	120.0
	LANT FOR	ACCIDENT PORTION						?	400.0
90000001	.00	IC ACCV						•	
RENEW FLO	OK MIKIN	IG A551							
SUNDRY									
Sundry I SUNDRY									
DANEL ASS	Y_ PTILA	AR OUTER LH 71110	0M6A10 <	~ 00) (10 Mile)					
PANEL-FEN	IDFR.IH				1.00		00.00		430.0
INSULATOR	-FENDER	LH / CRY			1.00		00.00		27.0
		DOOR, LH / 00			1.00	1277.00			1277.0
HINGE ASS	Y-FRONT	DOOR, LH - OT			1.00		00.00		30.0
		OWER, LH / OT			1.00	27.00	00.00		27.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X Co Reg No : 199405410K Owner Name & Vehicle Info Invoice Name & Address LCV13863/Ms Kok Ying Zhi Eldora Cust No/Name ELDORA KOK YING ZHI / 09/02/202 Reg No/Reg Date SMY195K Date In/Mileage BLK 423 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 KNAF5416MM5100880 Chassis No #14-327 SINGAPORE 120423 G4FGLH711854 Engine No KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370 Make/Model Contact No SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK Colour/Trim

Assount No. Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator		WIP No		
Account No Terms Date/Time Finded Supply 442 / Cocol u		31674		
CV13863 CRUVEN 00/04/2021/ 15:00	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
Description of Goods / Services	1.00	7.00	00.00	7.0
M LASEL-TIRE PRESSURE / PC 00	1.00	1377.00	00.00	1377.0
A PANEL ASSY-REAR DOOR, LH	1.00	33.00	00.00	33.0
HINGE ASSY-REAR DOOR UPPER, LH	1.00	26.00	00.00	26.0
HINGE ASSY-DOOR UPPER, LH 7	1.00	257.00	00.00	257.0
PILLAR ASSY-CENTER INNER, LH	1.00	172.00	00.00	172.
DANEL ASSY-SIDE SILL INNER, LH / VV	1.00	1156.00	00.00	1156.
PANEL COMPLETE-DASH / CRM	1.00	843.00	00.00	843.
PANEL-ROOF / 00	1.00	112.00		112.
RAIL ASSY-ROOF FR	1.00	406.00	00.00	406.
RING ASSY-SUNROOF REINF !	1.00	95.00	00.00	95.
GUARD ASSY-FRONT WHEEL, LH	5 5 5.00	821.00		821.
GLASS-WINDSHIELD / UK - CO 1 - 1 1 0 0 1 4	2111.662	56.00		56.
MOUNDING WINDSHIELD GLASS	216.00	750.00		750.
BAR ASSY-COWL CROSS / UI TO TO THE LINE OF	1.00	1279.00		1279
CRASH PAD ASSY-MAIN / CRY	1.00	34.00		34
COVER ASSY-C/PAD SIDE LH / UK	1.00	436.00		436
HUB ASSY-FR WHEEL ?	1.00	770.00		770
THE ACCY CITTOING	1.00	926.00	00.00	926
WHEEL ASSY-ALUMINIUM (FA LR)	1.00	1031.00		1031
TORSION AXLE COMPLETE !	1.00	13.00		13
PAD-FRONT DOOR SIDE IMPACT, LH	1.00	71.00		71.
HANDLE ASSY-DOOR INSIDE, LH	1.00	699.00		699
PANEL ASSY-FRONT DOOR TRIM, LH / CRM	1.00	295.00	V.E. (E.) (C.) (C.)	295
SWITCH ASSY-P/WDO MAIN "	1.00	250.00		250
SWITCH-POWER WINDOW 1	1.00	82.00		82.
SWITCH ASSY-IMS CONTROL -	1.00	52.00		52.
TRIM ASSY-FR PILLAR LH	1.00	23.00		23.
TRIM ASSY-COWL SIDE LH	1.00	18.00		18.
-TRIM-FR STEP PLATE, LH	1.00	19.00		19.
1-TRIM ASSY-FR DR SCUFF LH	1.00	52.00		52.
TRIM ASSY-CTR PILLAR LWR LH X	1.00	19.00		19.
TRIM ASSY-RR DR SCUFF LH ?	1.00		00.00	12.
M TRIM-RR STEP PLATE LH 🗶	1.00			

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	GST Reg No : MR-850011 Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
ELDORA KOK YING ZHI	Cust No/Name	LCV13863/Ms Kok Ying Zhi Eldora			
	Reg No/Reg Date				
BLK 423 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1	Date In/Mileage	/ 0			
#14-327 SINCAPORE 120423	Chassis No	KNAF5416MM5100880			
SINGAPORE 120423	Engine No	G4FGLH711854			
Contact No	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370			
	Colour/Trim	SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK			

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LCV13863	CROVCH	08/04/2021/ 13:06	BLC	442 / CocoLu		31674		
		Description of Good	s / Service	98	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M TRIM ASSY	-CIR PIL	LAR UPR LH X	100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		1.00	39.00		39.00
M CLIP-TRIM	MTG STE	EL - 11			10.00	1.00	00.00	10.00
M CLIP-TRIM	MTG -	N C			6.00	1.00	00.00	6.0
M CLIP-TRIM	1 MTG	- 111	,		4.00	1.00	00.00	4.0
M RUN ASSY-	FR DR WO	OO GLASS LH / CM			1.00	126.00	00.00	126.0
		DOOR, LH / DR			1.00	207.00	00.00	207.0
		NT DOOR LOWER,	CHT		1.00	15.00	00.00	15.0
		DR MODULE, LH	BR (194	later)	1.00	241.00	00.00	241.0
M PLUG	7		•		1.00	5.00	00.00	5.0
M MOTOR ASS	Y-FRONT	POWER WDW, LH ?			1.00	165.00		165.0
M -TAG-BURGL		- 110	m		1.00		00.00	3.0
M HEADLININ		- CR4 L	2047	1112000	15 1.00	1584.00	to the same of the	1584.0
M MOULDING	ASSY-FRT	DR FRAME, LH			1.00	72.00	00.00	72.0
M W/STRIP A	SSY-FR D	OR BELT O/S LH	cm) L		1 (3.00	80.00		80.0
W/STRIP A	SSY-FR D	R SIDE LH / CM	-	5	1.00	102.00		102.0
		Y SIDE IH - (")			1.00	125.00		125.0
W/STRIP-F	R DR BEL	TI/SLH / CMT	0		1.00		00.00	43.0
		OUTSIDE, LH - U	K		1.00	164.00		164.0
COVER-FR		DL LH / BR			1.00	14.00		14.0
PAD-FR DR		HINGE LH /			1.00	5.00		5.0
PAD-FR DR					1.00	5.00	processor and horizontal particular	5.0
STRIKER A		Y	^		1.00	14.00		14.0
BASE ASSY	-FR DR O	/S HANDLE LH / 0	K		1.00	52.00		52.0
LATCH ASS	Y-FRONT	DOOR, LH / 07 (1	ock)		1.00	400.00	10 COC OC DO 10	400.0
-CHECKER A			BŤ		1.00	44.00		44.0
		DR FRAME, LH / /	PC		1.00	50.00		50.0
MOULDING	ASSY-RR	DR ERAME, LH X	e peated		1.00	50.00	5 NS 12 18	50.0
COVER ASS			*		1.00	247.00		247.0
COVER-AFT		CELH q			1.00	11.00		11.0
1 BLACK TAP		RR.LH / //			1.00	13.00		13.0
A BLACK TAP		FR.LH / //C			1.00	13.00	00.00	13.0
M BLACK TAP	E-RR DR	FRAME RR OTR, /	Y (1.00	8.00	00.00	8.0
M MIRROR AS	SY-OUTST	DE RR VIEW, LH	CR		1.00	559.00	00.00	559.0

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.





209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

		031 keg NO : FIK-0300111-
co Reg No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
ELDORA KOK YING ZHI	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date	LCV13863/Ms Kok Ying Zhi Eldora SMY195K / 09/02/202
BLK 423 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #14-327	Date In/Mileage Chassis No	/ 0 KNAF5416MM5100880
\$INGAPORE 120423	Fnaine No	G4FGLH711854
Contact No	Make/Model Colour/Trim	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A GT LINE H370 SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

			005	Operator		WIP No	4.44	
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	442 / CocoLu		31674		
LCV13863	CRDVCH	08/04/2021/ 13:06	BLC		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
		Description of Good	s / Service	es .	1.00		00.00	57.00
M COVER AS	SY-FR DR	QDRNT INR, LH	BK		1.00	357.00	00.00	357.00
M SAB MODE	JLE ASSY-	FR.LH Y			1.00	1975.00	00.00	1975.00
M BACK ASS	SY-FR SEA	T,LH / UK	•		1.00	30.00	00.00	30.00
M SHIELD	COVER-FR	SEAT OTR.LH	•		1.00	317.00	00.00	317.00
S/BELT	ASSY-FR R	H / IOMARY,			1.00	315.00	00.00	315.00
M S/BELT	ASSY-FR L	H - James d			1.00	37.00	00.00	37.00
M ADJUSTE	R ASSY-HE	IGHT -			1.00	403.00	00.00	403.00
M WIRING	ASSY-FR D	R(PASS)	nec		1.00	89.00	00.00	89.00
M-SENSOR	ASSY-PRES	S SIDE IMPACT			1.00	1025.00	00.00	1025.00
M MODULE	ASSY-AIR	DAC CONTROL / ACC			1.00	54.00	00.00	54.00
M-SENSOR	ASSY-A TY	PE CRASH	$-\Pi$	ima	2 1.00	564.00		564.00
M LINIT AS:	SY-IBU	9	071	11100121	1.00	1166.00	00.00	1166.00
M CURTAIN	AIR BAG I	MODULE, LH			4.00	1574.00	00.00	1574.00
M WIRING	ASSY-FLOOI		90		1.00	252.00	00.00	252.00
M GLASS &	MOULDING	ASSY-QUARTER X	IT		1.00	12.00	00.00	12.00
M -NOZZLE	ASSY-DEFRO	OSTER, LH	Ru		1.00	128.00	00.00	128.00
1 - DUCT ASS	SY-SIDE A	IR VENT, LH	uī		1.00	117.00	00.00	117.00
-GARNISH	-C/PAD.LH	((Allery))			1.00	232.00	00.00	232.00
M CONNECTO	OR ASSY-HE	EATER TO AIR V "			1.00	166.00	00.00	166.00
M GLOVE BO	X ASSY	1			1.00	153.00	00.00	153.00
M PANEL AS	SSY-LOWER	CRASH PAD			1.00		00.00	44.00
M HOSE ASS	SY-SIDE DE	EFROSTER, LH		00	1.00	3172.00	00.00	3172.00
M SUNROOF	ASSY /	/ CKY Mad	y KiH.) -	· UK	1.00	279.00	00.00	279.00
M-MOULDING	S ASSY-SI		J		1.00	926.00	00.00	926.00
M WHEEL AS	SSY-ALUMII	NIUM X Reproded			1.00		00.00	26.00
M BRACKET	IU ADHES	SIVE / net			1.00	286.00	00.00	286.00
M ARM COM	PLETE-FR I	LWR, LH						
Confirm &	accepted	by				Ne		49,245.0
				,	7% GST on	49245.		3447.1
						tal Payab	_	52,692.1

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

1470005 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD AA: 1470005 / CYULE & CARRIAGE AUTOM TO DATE & TIME: 07/04/2021 17:21 (SGT) TO TED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN RSION: 1 (07/04/2021 17:21 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

MPONTAIN DESCRIPTION OF THE METALL STATES AND ASSESSED OF THE STATES AND ASSESSED ASSESSED OF THE STATES AND ASSESSED ASSESSED AN

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

Vehicle Registration Number

This Form most be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate olicy liability.
The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance to the Police for investigation.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

07/04/2021 17:21 (SGT) Date of Submission 07/04/2021 14:12 (SGT) Date of Accident Commonwealth Ave W, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

SMY195K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? **ELDORA KOK YING ZHI** Name Of Registered Owner VICTORIA DE LA CONTRACTORIA DE L SXXXX136I NRIC No ELDORAKOK@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-97851968 Mobile Phone No +65-97851968 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Model Cerato Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Transmission Auto 1591

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 7210005078 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver **ELDORA KOK YING ZHI** NRIC No SXXXX136I

of Birth	
lot Ping Pass	Indoor
pation Priving Pass Priving Pass	04/09/2012
and experie	O TEARS AND / MONTHS
	Female
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97851968
Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number	+65-97851968
aail Address	ELBONANON (WGIWAIL, COIVI
Address complement	al •
tcode	120423
to the driver the policyholder?	Yes
Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	···
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	. No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Drive	er"
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	···
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	
Road Surface	. Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	. No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	. 2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	NICHOLAS WEE
Gender	. Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	. No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	. No
If yes, against whom?	. •
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
And a said and a badge of the blad for a washington.	Voc
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any video captured by Gar Camera:	No No
	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 11
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	
	The second secon

<i>y</i>	
L.wer	•
norlver Za Number	(Phone) +65-91125997
M ^{NU}	-
moss complement	•
600 da	-
Insurance Company Name Insurance Of Damage Nature Of property damaged in accident	•
Insular Of Damage	, -
Nature of property damaged in accident	•
Nature Of Damage Nature Of property damaged in accident Details of property (Including Driver)	•

MINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

Yes

No

INJURED 1

14301.62	
Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NICHOLAS WEE ABRASIONS SMY195K Yes No
Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle?	ELDORA KOK ABRASIONS SMY195K

Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SKETCH PLAN

WRIANT NOTICE

The report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. nformation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may incurance companies to repudiate policy liability allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & & Time

Time

Sketch Plan

circumstances of the Accident
of us to make the right turn. The However, the oncoming bus going forward did not slow down and doubled through the traffic, thins colliding into us. When I make turning there's green away light an my side.
of us to make the right turn. The However, the oncoming bus
going forward did not slow down and dashed through the
frontfic, thus colliding into us.
when I make turning there's green amon light an my side.
J

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

07/04/21 03 853PM

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: ELDORA KOK YING ZHI

Period of Insurance

: 09 Feb 2021 To 08 Feb 2023

South of the transfer of the second

Engine No. Chassis No. : G4FGLH711854

: KNAF5416MM5100880

Vehicle No.

: SMY195K

Policy No.

: 7210005078

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 22 Feb 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

the state of the s

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2021

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$2000 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$2000

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

ELDORA KOK YING ZHI - \$2000 (Own Damage), \$2000 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

2. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800 3. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000 4. Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

76; shenjon Way 2001 na Aris Building Son shi 2011 na rostor na Way 2000 na Way 2001 na rostor na Rostor na Ro

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504671205

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - DERRIC

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSCNFY

AIG Asia Pacific No.20